

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES and carry out all extensions and fill in the "Total" column. In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES written in words will govern over figures.

ITEM NO.	QTY	BASE BID ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
			DOLLARS	CENTS	DOLLARS	CENTS
437	681	PARABOLIC SPEED HUMPS AT Ninty five Dollars Zero Cents PER LINEAR FOOT	\$95	00	\$64,695	00
437a	203	FLAT TOP SPEED TABLES AT One Hundred Twenty Five Dollars Zero Cents PER LINEAR FOOT	\$125	00	\$25,375	00
503	3168	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC) AT Fourteen Dollars Zero Cents PER LINEAR FOOT	\$14	00	\$44,352	00
520	64	WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS AT One Hundrered Dollars Zero Cents PER EACH	\$100	00	\$6,400	00
523.001	32	TRAFFIC SIGN POLES AT One Hundred Fifty Dollars Zero Cents PER EACH	\$150	00	\$4,800	00
748	1	MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS AT Four ThousandThree Hundred Sixty Eight Dollars Zero Cents PER LUMP SUM	\$4,368	00	\$4,368	00

One Hundred Fourty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Dollars Zero Cents.

TOTAL IN WRITTEN WORDS

NAME OF BIDDER: Peter Amorello Construction & Demolition, Inc.

F. TIME FOR COMPLETION

The work of this contract must be substantially completed by October 31, 2026 and be 100% fully completed by November 15, 2026.

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES and carry out all extensions and fill in the "Total" column. In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES written in words will govern over figures.

ITEM NO.	QTY	BASE BID		UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
		ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS		DOLLARS	CENTS	DOLLARS	CENTS
437	681	AT	PARABOLIC SPEED HUMPS <u>Two Hundred Forty Dollars zero cents</u> PER LINEAR FOOT	\$ 240.00		\$163,440.00	
437a	203	AT	FLAT TOP SPEED TABLES <u>Three Hundred Ten Dollars zero cents</u> PER LINEAR FOOT	\$ 310.00		\$ 62,930.00	
503	3168	AT	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC) <u>Sixteen Dollars and zero cents</u> PER LINEAR FOOT	\$ 16.00		\$ 50,688.00	
520	64	AT	WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS <u>Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars zero cents</u> PER EACH	\$ 225.00		\$ 14,400.00	
523.001	32	AT	TRAFFIC SIGN POLES <u>Two Hundred Fifty Dollars zero cents</u> PER EACH	\$ 250.00		\$ 8,000.00	
748	1	AT	MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS <u>Nine Thousand Dollars zero cents</u> PER LUMP SUM	\$9,000.00		\$ 9,000.00	

Three Hunded Eight Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Eight Dollars zero cents (\$ 308,458.00)

TOTAL IN WRITTEN WORDS

NAME OF BIDDER: JL Construction Corp.

F. TIME FOR COMPLETION

The work of this contract must be substantially completed by October 31, 2026 and be 100% fully completed by November 15, 2026.

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES and carry out all extensions and fill in the "Total" column. In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES written in words will govern over figures.

ITEM NO.	QTY	BASE BID ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
			DOLLARS	CENTS	DOLLARS	CENTS
437	681	PARABOLIC SPEED HUMPS AT Two Hundred Thirty Six Dollars & Zero Cents PER LINEAR FOOT	236	00	160,716	00
437a	203	FLAT TOP SPEED TABLES AT Three Hundred Seventy Eight Dollars & Zero Cents PER LINEAR FOOT	378	00	76,734	00
503	3168	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC) AT Thirteen Dollars & Seventy Cents PER LINEAR FOOT	13	70	43,401	60
520	64	WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS AT Seventy Nine Dollars & Fifty Cents PER EACH	79	50	5,088	00
523.001	32	TRAFFIC SIGN POLES AT Four Hundred Thirty Five Dollars & Zero Cents PER EACH	435	00	13,920	00
748	1	MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS AT Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Five Dollars & Seventy Eight Cents PER LUMP SUM	8,995	78	8,995	78

Three Hundred Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Five Dollars & Thirty Eight Cents

TOTAL IN WRITTEN WORDS

NAME OF BIDDER: J.H. Lynch & Sons, Inc.

F. TIME FOR COMPLETION

The work of this contract must be substantially completed by October 31, 2026 and be 100% fully completed by November 15, 2026.

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES and carry out all extensions and fill in the "Total" column. In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES written in words will govern over figures.

ITEM NO.	QTY	BASE BID ITEM WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
			DOLLARS	CENTS	DOLLARS	CENTS
437	681	PARABOLIC SPEED HUMPS AT <u>Three Hundred Fifty Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER LINEAR FOOT	350	00	238,350	00
437a	203	FLAT TOP SPEED TABLES AT <u>Four Hundred Fifty Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER LINEAR FOOT	450	00	91,350	00
503	3168	12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC) AT <u>Twelve Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER LINEAR FOOT	12	00	38,016	00
520	64	WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS AT <u>One Hundred Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER EACH	100	00	6,400	00
523.001	32	TRAFFIC SIGN POLES AT <u>Three Hundred Eighty Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER EACH	380	00	12,160	00
748	1	MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS AT <u>Ten Thousand Dollars & Zero Cents</u> PER LUMP SUM	10,000	00	10,000	00

Three Hundred Ninety Six Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Six Dollars & Zero Cents \$396,276.00

TOTAL IN WRITTEN WORDS

NAME OF BIDDER: P.J. Albert, Inc.

F. TIME FOR COMPLETION

The work of this contract must be substantially completed by October 31, 2026 and be 100% fully completed by November 15, 2026.